Supplier
431
720
1014
1043
1476
2466
2532
2553
2593
2921
2995

Supplier Name Code
Rite Way Service, Inc.
TCJANITORIAL CLEANING SERVICE
CKC ENTERPRISES

Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.
HillTop Business Services Inc

Jess Clenz

Goodwill Industries Coast Emp
American Facility Services

ICS,Inc.

All Clean Facilities Services
American Janitorial Service

Location

Contact

Ben Weil
TAMMY CLARKE
ROSELINE DIKE
Martha Wilson
Kathleen McGinley
Jessica Williams
Cynthia Barnes
Virginia Staffanell
tony kim

Kevin Keegan
Rachel Jones

Total Bid

97,920.00
57,000.00
121,800.00
31,320.00
91,212.00
108,000.00
95,604.00
63,375.72
116,400.00



